

---

## **Materiale electrice**

I.D.: 36979143

---

Data publicarii	03.07.19	Coduri CPV	31531100-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.220,23 RON - 1.220,23 RON

---

Descriere: TUB NEON 18W -30 BUC x 3.46 = 103.80 . 2. PROIECTOR LED 10 W - 5 BUC x 11.89 = 59.45 3. PROIECTOR LED 30 W - 5 BUC x 39.99 = 199.95 4. SIGURANTA TABLOU DUBLĂ 230V BRL C25 -5 BUCx 26.45 = 132.25 5. SIGURANTA TABLOU DUBLĂ 230V BRL C32 -5 BUCx 28.45 = 142.25 6. BEC LED 40W - 20 BUC. x 4.99 = 99.80 7. BANDĂ IZOLATOARE - 20 BUC x 1.69 = 33.80 8. PRELUNGITOR 1.5 M - 3 BUC x 13.99 = 41.97 9. PRELUNGITOR 5 M - 3 BUC x 28.99= 86.97 10. CORDON PRELUNGITOR RULANT 3X2,5 50 M -1 BUC x 319.99

---